
 Chisholm Trail 2014 
 SASA Inc 
 Final Results by Category Main Match 
Wednesday, 8 October 2014 11:56:21 AM 3/10/2014 
Category  Stage 1  Stage 2  Stage 3  Stage 4  Stage 5  Stage 6  Stage 7  Stage 8  Stage 9  Stage 10  Stage 11  Stage 12    Totals     
Standing ALIAS                       Time  RankTime   RankTime   RankTime   RankTime   RankTime   Rank Time   Rank Time  RankTime   Rank Time   Rank Time   Rank Time   Rank Time  Rank 
                
 Category: Cattle Baron 
 1 Sam McGee 800283 Australia 46.83 40 33.05 63 34.83 44 37.82 77 36.20 87 42.96 75 41.30 53 39.43 87 33.82 65 31.50 75 38.34 82 40.28 86 456.36 834 
 2 The Undertaker 71032 Australia 50.75 58 32.21 57 34.03 41 29.83 30 26.96 29 53.15 134 47.38 96 52.72 146 32.27 58 28.71 45 48.23 140 35.43 52 471.67 886 
 3 Hipshot 800183 Australia 55.06 80 31.91 56 36.81 59 40.70 94 38.19 100 43.63 79 45.47 85 40.79 98 46.49 135 31.71 80 53.48 161 50.82 143 515.06 1170 
 4 Rick O'Shea 800215 Australia 64.35 126 35.71 86 47.96 125 48.75 137 42.18 130 53.75 141 48.98 104 40.57 96 45.41 129 33.73 96 39.06 84 42.99 104 543.44 1358 
 5 Billy The Kid 10852 Australia 64.04 124 37.82 99 58.51 163 45.55 114 50.94 159 44.70 86 55.51 134 40.20 93 41.36 105 45.77 160 36.99 75 44.55 110 565.94 1422 
 6 The Caretaker 16249 Australia 90.49 183 47.52 143 50.83 139 62.68 177 64.03 182 62.90 164 56.72 142 60.52 170 69.53 182 40.18 138 60.51 172 47.57 128 713.48 1920 
 7 Crowbar 47019 Australia 87.80 176 55.84 172 62.28 176 63.32 179 67.99 185 66.92 174 74.47 183 53.77 150 52.83 159 46.93 165 61.04 174 68.58 183 761.77 2076 

 Category: Grand Patron 
 1 Bad Al Zima 53300 Australia 75.87 158 53.16 166 60.44 171 45.57 115 53.57 164 64.28 168 55.22 133 46.42 125 48.01 146 74.96 192 50.00 145 47.42 124 674.92 1807 
 2 Wrangler Joe 800257 Australia 89.11 177 86.06 191 82.22 190 63.11 178 58.12 175 77.54 183 116.59 194 79.10 188 64.72 179 60.26 188 62.59 178 65.41 180 904.83 2201 

 Category: Buckarette 
 1 K T 98665 Australia 74.11 157 50.15 157 54.59 154 49.35 141 54.33 166 62.33 163 49.28 105 64.72 177 56.28 165 44.22 155 43.73 116 64.94 179 668.03 1835 
 2 Lethal Lilly 800350 Australia 84.50 173 48.37 149 58.44 162 61.41 174 43.01 135 77.72 184 67.64 171 71.37 183 75.55 186 51.31 173 72.89 188 51.38 145 763.59 2023 

 Category: Buckaroos 
 1 Sharp Shot 800364 Australia 113.18 191 51.85 164 96.09 192 71.05 187 75.45 188 89.85 190 43.61 73 61.71 173 79.21 190 63.79 190 69.98 185 66.04 181 881.81 2104 

 Category: Junior Girls 
 1 Split Case 800151 Australia 68.18 137 54.03 168 36.06 53 36.46 66 26.06 22 46.63 102 44.43 80 52.53 145 36.12 81 42.33 149 46.36 127 45.71 117 534.90 1247 

 Category: Junior Boys 
 1 Broken Spur 800322 Australia 43.66 30 27.52 35 33.26 38 37.16 70 25.11 18 50.21 119 45.48 86 46.20 123 31.65 52 33.00 90 64.75 184 44.98 114 482.98 959 
 2 Crazy Bear Chris 92453 Australia 55.55 84 59.40 180 46.97 119 44.27 109 33.92 72 43.44 78 56.89 146 54.19 152 29.71 36 29.76 57 51.08 149 52.39 147 557.57 1329 
 3 Big Jake 800339 Australia 81.65 166 37.56 98 39.20 75 46.39 120 55.07 168 71.12 179 56.88 145 39.11 85 34.43 70 30.66 65 44.19 117 50.55 142 586.81 1430 
 4 Festus 800294 Australia 68.63 139 44.68 133 65.29 179 61.47 175 41.72 126 49.13 116 72.54 181 61.42 172 64.53 178 40.76 139 48.31 141 44.61 111 663.09 1790 
 5 Frayed Knot 800353 Australia 75.91 159 56.81 175 61.53 172 64.38 181 48.66 150 70.82 178 78.08 186 57.50 165 54.54 163 50.26 170 74.38 190 76.59 189 769.46 2078 

 Category: Grande Dames 
 1 Mrs H 50253 Australia 59.54 103 37.03 94 48.99 131 42.26 101 40.07 116 44.65 85 51.39 116 43.53 112 48.05 147 37.89 129 46.95 132 44.38 109 544.73 1375 
 2 Mrs Mac 800184 Australia 62.64 121 45.56 136 60.13 170 46.42 121 41.77 127 53.49 137 63.59 167 54.66 155 44.74 122 36.92 121 43.42 112 53.71 151 607.05 1640 

 Category: Elder Statesman 
 1 Bushwacker 800171 Australia 46.32 37 27.35 34 38.02 71 34.41 56 28.39 34 56.50 149 48.71 102 35.51 64 34.06 66 29.30 52 30.56 33 36.01 57 445.14 755 
 2 Pilgrim 60658 Australia 57.27 94 43.83 130 41.54 86 37.50 72 37.11 94 57.39 151 44.65 81 36.99 75 51.59 156 35.80 114 36.75 71 61.37 173 541.79 1297 
 3 Old Gringo 800207 Australia 56.92 91 45.17 135 57.44 161 55.15 163 37.14 95 50.90 121 57.82 148 40.69 97 40.99 102 32.40 83 42.44 109 45.24 116 562.30 1421 
 4 Squints 800205 Australia 69.85 146 48.04 146 47.46 121 48.54 135 57.14 173 45.82 94 51.13 115 72.71 185 64.14 177 33.95 99 47.33 134 39.08 78 625.19 1603 
 5 H 800220 Australia 70.43 147 41.06 117 70.01 182 51.73 153 42.42 132 64.92 170 55.55 135 45.47 119 43.53 117 34.47 103 50.03 146 60.99 171 630.61 1692 
 6 Bisbee Kid 27720 Australia 68.77 140 68.60 187 44.84 112 48.60 136 88.10 193 53.68 140 56.74 143 56.33 162 47.56 142 41.67 143 41.33 97 49.50 136 665.72 1731 
 7 Captain J. C. Jackson 63771  83.15 169 43.53 128 63.36 177 53.66 159 44.58 140 52.92 129 59.56 157 44.77 117 45.71 132 44.63 157 59.49 171 56.63 158 651.99 1794 
 Australia 
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 Category: Ladies Senior 
 1 Alvira Sullivan Earp 4300 Australia 55.02 79 47.91 144 34.92 45 32.46 41 27.84 32 36.93 42 40.88 51 34.39 54 29.62 35 35.57 111 34.94 59 33.96 42 444.44 735 
 2 Arizona Pearl 800172 Australia 62.86 122 40.28 113 41.87 89 47.75 132 33.38 68 43.63 79 49.75 108 36.04 71 45.46 130 30.78 67 40.91 94 38.52 74 511.23 1147 
 3 Dakota Dawn 800229 Australia 59.37 102 36.93 92 42.15 93 42.74 103 65.52 184 46.95 105 49.93 111 47.57 131 68.59 181 34.96 106 41.26 96 47.52 127 583.49 1431 
 4 O. K. Carol 17112 Australia 57.40 97 37.96 102 53.38 148 46.49 123 38.21 101 89.01 189 52.47 124 49.85 140 48.50 149 39.44 135 47.98 137 38.08 70 598.77 1515 
 5 Zerelda James 7271 Australia 56.31 88 37.50 97 42.07 92 57.21 168 48.31 147 52.73 128 53.99 130 41.53 104 59.14 173 43.54 153 41.85 104 49.74 137 583.92 1521 

 Category: Senior 
 1 Ricochet 29989 Oklahoma 37.02 13 21.38 7 35.90 52 25.70 14 23.99 10 30.01 14 31.41 14 39.69 90 27.22 24 22.26 10 41.08 95 28.18 18 363.84 361 
 2 Deslaredo 91085 Australia 49.55 52 25.57 28 32.71 36 31.19 33 28.21 33 32.64 23 41.35 54 32.85 44 30.71 42 26.15 31 30.26 31 35.80 55 396.99 462 
 3 Painted Mohawk 77785 Australia 41.93 23 23.95 15 29.79 19 29.98 31 34.10 74 39.10 56 34.59 22 30.92 34 28.04 27 25.20 30 42.37 108 32.40 37 392.37 476 
 4 Slade Ortega 86956 Australia 56.26 87 36.81 91 39.25 76 52.08 155 34.37 78 38.66 54 42.99 69 35.35 62 39.78 97 29.94 59 39.93 85 50.00 138 495.42 1051 
 5 Grizzly James 800351 Australia 55.25 82 34.39 76 41.85 88 37.12 69 38.89 109 44.74 87 47.67 98 44.67 116 36.58 85 32.57 85 40.66 93 40.36 87 494.75 1075 
 6 The Bandit 82940 Australia 62.22 118 28.59 38 52.78 145 47.72 131 41.93 128 37.85 47 40.63 50 45.30 118 36.17 82 30.81 68 40.17 90 38.44 72 502.61 1087 
 7 R.U. Shy 800218 Australia 56.69 89 35.12 81 44.34 107 44.86 112 36.17 86 45.94 96 43.96 76 58.75 169 42.20 108 32.37 82 44.48 119 57.78 165 542.66 1290 
 8 Pasquinel 59546 Australia 51.78 62 64.77 185 46.18 116 37.72 75 55.41 169 53.03 131 51.93 118 54.48 153 41.05 103 34.43 102 53.88 163 42.92 101 587.58 1478 
 9 Trail Rider 87465 Australia 82.88 168 32.30 58 50.02 136 49.71 143 42.23 131 62.13 162 47.88 99 53.44 149 41.77 106 35.03 108 53.43 159 63.85 176 614.67 1595 
 10 War Horse 800363 Australia 57.34 95 57.54 177 57.32 160 51.62 152 38.45 103 63.93 166 52.28 121 50.12 141 46.62 136 43.72 154 52.35 153 57.99 166 629.28 1724 
 11 Gypsy Kid 84910 Virginia 82.40 167 48.16 147 59.70 168 59.52 170 55.56 170 66.29 171 69.08 178 56.44 163 43.24 114 41.87 144 44.25 118 51.93 146 678.44 1856 
 202 Range Cowboy 800324 Australia 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 11,988.00 2424 

 Category: Ladies Silver Senior 
 202 Rea Coyle 800216 Australia 999.99 202 999.99 202 999.99 202 999.99 202 999.99 202 999.99 202 999.99 202 999.99 202 999.99 202 999.99 202 999.99 202 999.99 202 11,999.88 2424 

 Category: Silver Senior 
 1 John Slocum 86732 Australia 34.92 6 35.31 83 26.70 10 25.65 13 36.82 92 31.05 17 37.89 37 23.38 7 32.52 59 23.95 22 33.13 45 24.34 5 365.66 396 
 2 Durango Kid 800230 Australia 55.70 85 25.36 26 32.32 29 32.07 37 28.82 41 41.51 65 37.12 31 36.27 72 27.77 25 27.78 38 48.15 139 31.36 32 424.23 620 
 3 Rooster Cockburn 11791  46.10 36 26.07 29 31.26 23 33.51 49 39.42 114 39.58 58 34.65 24 30.00 28 31.06 47 29.76 57 46.83 131 38.77 77 427.01 673 
 Australia 
 4 Dug Deeper 27070 Australia 53.63 71 33.91 74 39.39 78 38.69 82 40.49 119 46.64 103 52.09 119 37.60 79 30.27 39 29.11 49 52.38 154 38.10 71 492.30 1038 
 5 Blaze A Trail 25422 Australia 92.35 185 39.55 109 40.35 80 37.59 74 37.85 99 37.18 43 55.86 137 33.89 52 43.29 115 29.14 50 40.15 89 40.85 89 528.05 1122 
 6 Dutch Henry 10340 Australia 69.03 142 33.38 67 43.22 97 50.67 148 37.10 93 53.00 130 45.77 88 36.91 74 42.59 112 32.60 86 33.63 50 40.02 85 517.92 1172 
 7 Pistol Peter 800298 Australia 61.80 115 55.52 171 47.79 123 35.15 59 45.44 142 53.39 136 45.79 89 58.30 167 43.43 116 36.43 117 53.39 158 42.69 96 579.12 1489 
 8 Coachman 800154 Australia 61.30 112 46.15 138 50.97 141 40.91 95 37.46 97 53.92 142 60.70 159 43.48 111 42.84 113 61.89 189 46.53 128 49.32 133 595.47 1558 
 9 Phil Graves 62049 Australia 134.01 194 63.42 184 55.99 155 46.76 124 64.56 183 69.35 177 53.15 127 53.00 147 46.80 137 45.18 158 57.15 169 57.03 159 746.40 1914 
 10 Dakota Dennis 97670 Australia 89.53 178 47.97 145 57.09 159 50.04 144 48.54 149 69.08 176 115.54 193 68.85 181 62.86 176 59.77 186 63.65 180 76.34 188 809.26 2055 
 11 Wild Card Willie 99141 Australia 81.16 164 100.57 195 81.34 189 64.04 180 60.73 178 58.94 155 95.33 190 71.67 184 82.26 191 59.23 185 83.06 193 58.31 167 896.64 2171 

 Category: B Western Ladies 
 1 Ruby Redsmoke 48421 New  46.47 38 25.23 23 28.58 15 27.16 17 24.89 17 30.17 15 40.37 49 30.19 30 25.04 14 21.78 9 25.31 14 29.38 23 354.57 264 
 Zealand 
 2 Miss Chevious 800166 Australia 53.69 74 27.28 33 35.81 51 35.30 60 30.16 49 43.22 77 43.34 70 30.97 35 29.22 32 33.57 94 40.12 87 39.08 78 441.76 740 
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 3 Aspen Filly 50535 Colorado 85.73 175 48.68 152 51.89 144 35.49 61 50.23 155 59.53 160 58.44 153 39.67 89 49.52 151 38.20 130 41.67 101 41.26 91 600.31 1562 
 4 Katie Younger 61370 Australia 89.61 179 59.29 179 59.91 169 69.21 185 60.28 177 81.68 187 76.37 185 69.23 182 57.12 169 55.73 182 63.52 179 77.18 190 819.13 2163 

 Category: B Western 
 1 Mean Mongrel Matt 800320  45.49 35 23.21 11 32.40 31 32.81 45 28.60 37 32.37 20 37.45 33 27.00 12 25.02 13 28.00 40 29.73 28 38.52 73 380.60 378 
 Australia 
 2 Aspen Wrangler 50536 Colorado 49.06 50 34.47 77 41.74 87 31.53 35 38.52 105 37.45 45 41.39 55 38.99 83 28.74 31 33.63 95 35.16 60 42.77 100 453.45 823 
 3 Robb & Co 61369 Australia 48.62 48 31.65 53 37.55 64 38.52 79 34.29 76 47.52 110 61.71 164 55.65 159 30.83 45 30.82 69 33.31 47 36.98 62 487.45 976 
 4 Duke Canon 800359 Australia 52.25 68 34.87 80 39.29 77 51.20 150 31.74 56 46.60 101 45.35 84 35.00 60 36.54 84 41.00 140 35.83 63 43.83 107 493.50 1070 
 5 Mister Longcolt 81745 Australia 64.73 128 54.53 169 77.87 188 51.94 154 48.38 148 52.01 126 52.37 123 56.94 164 60.17 174 41.97 145 45.22 121 57.33 163 663.46 1803 
 6 Buckle Bob 800360 Australia 133.94 193 95.27 193 112.23 194 74.56 188 72.91 186 123.71 195 98.36 191 87.05 192 117.42 195 83.24 193 85.39 194 88.53 193 1,172.61 2307 

 Category: Senior Duelist 
 1 Jack Hays 64901 Australia 50.58 57 39.01 107 37.13 62 33.98 53 29.62 44 48.52 112 55.91 138 31.65 41 35.27 77 36.44 118 30.39 32 37.12 64 465.62 905 
 2 C. T. M. 54867 Australia 47.33 44 38.52 105 36.40 56 45.33 113 33.03 65 48.78 114 42.08 60 43.29 110 45.77 133 35.01 107 31.69 38 43.99 108 491.22 1053 
 3 Capt. Augustus McCrae 26909  59.74 104 33.90 73 44.09 106 43.08 106 36.76 91 42.43 72 50.36 113 41.56 105 36.92 88 37.30 122 39.97 86 40.84 88 506.95 1154 
 Australia 
 4 Virgil (Morg) Earp 4299 Australia 61.12 110 31.84 55 43.75 104 36.20 64 29.64 45 42.80 74 61.57 162 46.13 122 38.02 91 32.98 89 46.56 129 45.96 119 516.57 1164 
 5 Cummo 90387 Australia 57.46 98 52.94 165 48.87 129 40.93 96 39.14 110 41.88 68 69.02 177 54.48 153 38.59 92 34.57 104 37.18 77 47.45 125 562.51 1394 
 6 Fox 800212 Australia 60.88 109 46.63 139 56.56 157 44.83 111 34.30 77 59.40 159 63.31 166 43.01 109 38.70 93 35.89 115 45.49 122 49.24 132 578.24 1489 
 7 Hoss Bess 10869 Australia 90.53 184 48.89 153 43.30 99 50.08 145 39.47 115 50.85 120 52.34 122 48.39 136 40.09 98 49.99 169 43.54 114 42.15 93 599.62 1548 

 Category: Frontier Cartridge 
 1 Joe Kidd 55819 Australia 47.63 47 39.85 112 45.85 115 29.25 27 26.88 28 33.93 30 31.29 12 35.39 63 28.14 28 24.35 23 36.02 65 30.59 29 409.17 579 
 2 Lobo 4890 Australia 42.43 26 28.41 37 36.36 55 37.73 76 36.65 88 36.84 40 38.44 39 39.60 88 29.56 34 29.31 53 29.89 29 35.06 51 420.28 616 
 3 Cisco 800167 Australia 51.81 64 26.54 30 33.40 39 30.64 32 38.56 106 33.37 27 42.43 62 37.52 76 29.26 33 30.87 70 36.10 66 36.43 58 426.93 663 
 4 Winchester 800282 Australia 57.10 92 27.96 36 61.58 173 28.74 25 76.60 189 47.10 106 35.36 27 30.23 31 34.69 73 30.67 66 29.23 26 33.27 38 492.53 882 
 5 Doc Emmett Brown 800237  65.17 131 46.88 141 40.99 83 45.92 118 33.41 69 45.65 92 51.89 117 34.63 56 31.56 50 29.16 51 33.96 53 31.94 35 491.16 996 
 Australia 
 6 Clog Wog 800276 Australia 62.62 120 33.10 65 42.81 96 55.71 165 35.75 85 51.17 123 44.98 82 56.23 160 34.32 69 50.89 172 49.27 143 34.96 49 551.81 1329 
 7 El Hombre 800340 Australia 81.35 165 31.66 54 70.18 183 48.35 134 37.37 96 59.19 158 50.62 114 51.01 142 47.25 140 36.75 120 42.69 110 77.79 191 634.21 1607 
 202 Renegade Ty 84941 Australia 114.03 202 91.94 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 94.81 202 92.74 202 93.49 202 87.97 202 86.63 202 94.19 202 4,751.80 2424 

 Category: Frontiersman 
 1 Charlie Hart 20132 Australia 51.07 59 36.69 90 37.73 67 34.32 55 30.91 52 36.76 39 42.41 61 31.49 39 32.15 55 29.08 48 30.71 34 42.08 92 435.40 691 
 2 Grizzly Wright 800336 Australia 73.73 156 35.90 88 43.94 105 50.34 146 50.74 158 41.02 63 45.16 83 33.82 51 48.17 148 52.22 176 43.68 115 42.66 95 561.38 1384 
 3 Mud 51823 Australia 65.60 133 35.29 82 49.72 134 45.71 116 54.07 165 48.34 111 64.97 168 47.09 128 49.45 150 34.14 101 43.08 111 45.88 118 583.34 1517 
 4 Sidewinder Sam 800155  55.15 81 55.36 170 75.39 186 55.71 165 54.77 167 53.05 132 61.69 163 47.10 129 99.40 193 49.30 168 54.63 165 54.25 153 715.80 1872 
 Australia 
 5 Regulator 11175 Australia 90.19 182 66.75 186 113.54 195 54.66 161 82.24 191 75.97 182 59.41 156 56.30 161 56.69 167 48.50 167 80.64 191 56.00 157 840.89 2096 
 6 Big Bad John 56136 Australia 83.43 170 100.40 194 76.53 187 84.38 191 167.29 194 71.83 180 70.48 180 106.14 195 83.74 192 59.21 184 55.73 166 58.41 168 1,017.57 2201 

 Category: Classic Cowgirl 
 1 Montana Lily 57113 Australia 72.68 154 44.58 132 59.28 166 48.01 133 52.28 162 91.42 191 56.18 140 63.28 174 50.04 152 53.43 178 41.71 102 95.24 194 728.13 1878 

 Category: Classic Cowboy 
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 1 Deadwood 800174 Australia 54.31 77 28.71 40 37.72 66 33.65 52 33.45 70 42.03 69 40.18 48 34.29 53 40.92 101 29.57 55 33.80 51 37.77 68 446.40 750 
 2 Long Haired Jim 25631 Australia 45.31 34 37.04 95 37.94 70 33.59 50 38.58 107 46.50 98 42.69 66 37.82 81 32.17 56 31.70 78 38.15 79 43.77 106 465.26 920 
 3 Russell Err 800192 Australia 52.00 67 39.69 111 37.34 63 53.31 158 33.87 71 53.17 135 42.44 63 29.78 27 37.06 89 28.17 43 31.82 39 36.67 60 475.32 926 
 4 Carter Moss 800180 Australia 60.21 106 32.67 59 49.11 132 40.09 91 34.55 79 44.16 83 44.00 78 34.96 59 35.07 75 31.51 76 34.14 55 37.28 66 477.75 959 
 5 Buster Giggs 800366 Australia 50.40 54 41.23 118 41.91 90 49.11 138 34.09 73 43.64 81 43.47 71 41.68 107 36.83 87 33.41 93 36.92 72 43.74 105 496.43 1089 
 6 Ranger 97011 Australia 47.35 45 41.54 121 37.82 69 38.89 84 47.95 146 42.65 73 41.87 59 34.74 58 50.79 154 46.85 164 41.38 99 45.20 115 517.03 1187 
 7 Will Penny 10848 Australia 60.35 107 38.09 103 44.58 109 39.24 87 39.27 112 51.16 122 45.48 86 38.99 83 46.15 134 39.69 136 34.73 56 42.92 101 520.65 1236 
 8 Doc Carnegie 92451 Australia 69.27 144 57.54 177 59.54 167 52.22 156 46.17 144 57.75 152 67.99 172 45.74 120 69.97 184 38.25 131 62.31 177 50.06 139 676.81 1863 
 9 Gypsy 90388 Australia 83.51 171 56.26 173 63.65 178 60.39 173 57.98 174 61.32 161 69.26 179 55.19 157 61.89 175 60.17 187 73.92 189 66.76 182 770.30 2099 
 202 Col. T. Chester 800327 Australia 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.90 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 11,988.90 2424 
 202 Slick 38609 Australia 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.90 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 11,988.90 2424 

 Category: Ladies Gun Fighter 
 1 Sister Sarah Carnegie 92452  66.52 134 42.06 122 53.75 151 47.22 128 39.22 111 45.64 91 52.49 125 37.59 78 54.49 162 42.08 146 47.95 136 50.97 144 579.98 1528 
 Australia 

 Category: Gun Fighter 
 1 Bindi 800185 Australia 36.28 9 20.31 6 36.57 58 27.24 18 24.19 11 33.26 26 29.03 6 24.33 9 27.03 23 25.16 29 26.86 18 31.52 34 341.78 247 
 2 Kilburnie Kid 93473 Australia 39.88 18 21.91 9 45.01 113 23.82 8 27.73 31 41.00 62 30.25 8 28.82 20 21.33 5 22.90 16 23.26 9 31.48 33 357.39 332 
 3 Coyote 4899 Australia 36.85 12 34.86 79 32.67 35 26.86 16 24.38 13 29.86 12 34.63 23 26.19 11 31.02 46 27.28 33 35.29 61 31.29 31 371.18 372 
 4 K. C. Woody 77699 Australia 45.00 33 23.16 10 34.37 42 32.80 44 34.10 74 36.23 37 37.55 34 36.47 73 42.34 110 31.69 77 40.50 92 33.40 40 427.61 666 
 5 Cole Thornton 4895 Australia 54.52 78 36.97 93 48.74 128 34.78 57 41.44 124 44.81 88 59.28 155 31.98 42 34.17 67 30.16 61 38.57 83 34.74 46 490.16 1022 
 6 Will E Doo 800168 Australia 57.23 93 37.95 101 47.83 124 49.20 140 50.21 154 53.55 138 57.92 150 40.97 101 47.66 143 37.71 127 41.96 106 48.60 130 570.79 1507 
 7 Rattles 36426 Australia 71.75 153 40.34 114 43.50 101 42.87 104 41.46 125 56.73 150 52.12 120 47.73 134 109.71 194 31.82 81 46.16 123 59.63 169 643.82 1568 
 8 Sunrise Ned 83586 Australia 57.37 96 38.26 104 51.68 143 51.61 151 55.64 171 48.78 114 49.74 107 67.94 179 47.30 141 35.45 110 48.04 138 49.42 134 601.23 1588 
 9 Stan Wellback 800118 Australia 69.00 141 63.00 183 43.65 102 46.45 122 30.17 50 56.27 147 47.27 94 52.33 144 50.16 153 46.54 161 52.68 155 999.90 195 1,557.42 1647 
 202 Wallaby Jack 44062 Australia 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 11,988.00 2424 
 202 Bandicoot 800287 Australia 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 11,988.00 2424 

 Category: Gun Fighter Senior 
 1 Jesse James 1405 Australia 61.83 116 49.26 156 43.65 102 46.78 125 42.58 133 42.21 70 56.08 139 58.04 166 45.07 124 38.93 133 41.94 105 52.46 148 578.83 1517 
 2 Dusty Fog 53979 Australia 61.12 110 48.39 150 56.04 156 77.26 190 63.62 181 56.21 146 53.61 128 43.94 113 56.53 166 37.36 124 42.33 107 57.22 161 653.63 1732 
 3 Jackrabbit Johnny 800139  64.85 130 43.03 126 59.26 165 57.74 169 38.48 104 68.24 175 55.55 135 49.63 139 47.75 144 37.30 122 53.44 160 61.07 172 636.34 1741 
 Australia 

 Category: Ladies Duelist 
 1 Flipper 800219 Australia 80.05 162 42.35 123 67.79 180 64.56 182 63.52 180 92.24 192 119.85 195 83.59 190 78.04 187 51.49 174 63.99 182 74.59 186 882.06 2133 

 Category: Duelist 
 1 Sam Balin 31217 Australia 39.96 19 40.75 116 41.47 84 28.90 26 26.53 26 33.77 29 39.90 45 30.48 32 31.23 48 30.95 71 29.17 25 35.80 55 408.91 576 
 2 Lane 800188 Australia 40.59 21 25.28 24 30.27 20 38.65 81 35.62 84 43.14 76 46.32 93 45.75 121 28.57 29 42.08 146 29.05 24 30.52 28 435.84 747 
 3 Moonshine 800272 Australia 47.23 43 39.57 110 35.76 50 32.79 43 31.58 55 38.48 51 42.59 64 32.85 44 33.01 62 30.04 60 41.78 103 42.72 98 448.40 783 
 4 Ima Bigun 800344 New Zealand 49.96 53 33.10 65 42.41 95 39.23 85 32.38 61 38.03 49 43.91 75 41.93 108 36.81 86 29.47 54 41.38 99 35.45 53 464.06 883 
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Standing ALIAS                       Time  RankTime   RankTime   RankTime   RankTime   RankTime   Rank Time   Rank Time  RankTime   Rank Time   Rank Time   Rank Time   Rank Time  Rank 
                
 5 Honk 800165 Australia 53.68 73 57.00 176 39.16 74 42.97 105 43.80 137 43.67 82 58.24 152 40.34 95 39.22 95 31.14 74 33.83 52 42.72 98 525.77 1213 
 6 Phillips 800368 Australia 69.16 143 42.76 125 49.80 135 41.34 98 44.03 139 56.45 148 58.21 151 48.83 137 52.25 157 34.89 105 56.02 167 57.30 162 611.04 1667 
 7 Banjo Bill Jackson 800248  102.02 189 60.78 182 53.63 150 43.51 107 45.35 141 58.12 153 54.80 132 85.66 191 55.49 164 42.55 150 46.29 125 50.52 141 698.72 1825 
 Australia 
 8 Tony Diablo 78283 Australia 65.58 132 56.34 174 61.83 174 38.53 80 40.33 117 66.53 172 61.23 161 55.45 158 72.02 185 42.31 148 64.25 183 64.73 178 689.13 1862 
 9 Stone Cold 800338 Australia 79.51 160 46.78 140 57.05 158 76.85 189 82.51 192 111.30 194 82.69 187 53.95 151 58.67 170 47.51 166 30.72 35 59.75 170 787.29 1912 

 Category: Ladies 49'r 
 1 Pearl Starr 76292 Australia 53.79 75 33.87 72 31.36 25 39.84 89 26.61 27 37.35 44 44.22 79 28.86 21 31.82 54 24.49 24 32.67 43 30.14 25 415.02 578 
 2 Mystic Meg 87984 Australia 52.35 69 29.85 46 37.77 68 36.46 66 32.29 59 41.56 66 45.93 91 47.58 132 39.03 94 30.95 71 33.23 46 38.58 75 465.58 883 
 3 Alice Longshot 59547 Australia 51.56 61 29.00 42 41.98 91 41.68 99 41.24 121 38.31 50 48.94 103 54.92 156 33.48 64 33.03 91 36.43 69 37.07 63 487.64 1010 
 4 Kitty Pearl 800156 Australia 69.79 145 33.67 71 42.32 94 37.51 73 35.22 82 46.65 104 48.40 100 37.55 77 34.47 71 31.08 73 34.93 58 39.12 80 490.71 1028 
 5 Trixie 70616 Australia 55.27 83 40.67 115 40.72 81 36.12 62 32.32 60 42.26 71 43.87 74 37.80 80 58.89 171 29.62 56 56.08 168 38.03 69 511.65 1090 
 6 I. D. Claire 67942 Australia 61.35 113 41.47 120 49.69 133 39.23 85 36.72 90 44.48 84 40.98 52 47.63 133 39.52 96 37.67 126 53.26 157 39.67 83 531.67 1272 
 7 Cheyenne Jack 78284 Australia 71.23 150 47.28 142 54.37 153 59.76 171 38.76 108 46.57 100 73.30 182 39.89 91 45.27 127 38.96 134 52.06 152 49.43 135 616.88 1645 
 8 Toukal Kate 800290 Australia 64.20 125 51.63 162 48.69 127 45.77 117 41.94 129 47.27 107 53.76 129 63.31 175 56.93 168 67.16 191 81.58 192 54.62 155 676.86 1777 
 9 Pistol Packin Pixie 99142  79.84 161 48.55 151 44.35 108 61.88 176 51.57 161 81.68 187 66.23 169 76.56 187 51.18 155 43.29 151 53.08 156 53.45 150 711.66 1912 
 Australia 
 10 Lois Lane 800189 Australia 89.94 181 51.75 163 62.16 175 55.27 164 46.99 145 49.71 118 60.78 160 61.38 171 58.94 172 53.90 180 60.84 173 57.76 164 709.42 1966 
 11 Mumma Err 800194 Australia 96.17 186 45.04 134 54.31 152 70.80 186 49.98 153 66.80 173 74.58 184 58.59 168 52.38 158 53.66 179 70.25 186 73.10 185 765.66 2044 

 Category: 49'r 
 1 Trooper 11784 Australia 40.08 20 24.15 18 25.79 7 21.83 2 22.22 5 28.28 6 31.18 11 31.30 38 22.44 9 17.53 1 21.83 5 22.54 3 309.17 125 
 2 Hannibal 18209 Australia 33.37 5 35.60 85 32.49 32 23.70 7 29.67 46 32.86 24 38.92 44 29.01 22 26.85 21 28.04 41 27.88 23 26.35 11 364.74 361 
 3 Crossdraw Jac 74955 Australia 47.18 42 21.46 8 26.81 12 24.76 11 21.78 4 28.31 7 41.42 56 29.34 24 47.01 138 25.08 28 27.10 20 28.07 17 368.32 367 
 4 Waddy 90697 Australia 38.53 16 29.74 45 35.65 48 28.55 23 26.11 23 38.65 53 41.60 57 28.40 17 30.52 40 24.87 26 25.66 16 26.73 13 375.01 377 
 5 Rooquero 800186 Australia 42.65 27 33.05 63 28.80 16 25.29 12 28.78 39 29.94 13 37.15 32 34.39 54 31.63 51 26.40 32 31.45 36 27.66 15 377.19 390 
 6 Frank James 11797 Australia 44.42 32 32.93 61 27.13 13 28.58 24 29.81 47 33.22 25 33.15 17 30.17 29 31.40 49 27.44 34 32.11 40 32.09 36 382.45 407 
 7 Marshal J. W. 57112 Australia 43.94 31 33.40 68 31.15 22 36.14 63 25.86 21 35.37 35 35.91 29 32.09 43 30.80 44 22.78 15 36.92 72 29.17 20 393.53 463 
 8 Mad Dog Tannen 89984 Australia 50.40 54 24.37 20 32.37 30 33.22 47 24.45 14 45.79 93 90.77 188 33.47 48 26.47 19 23.29 18 23.57 10 37.13 65 445.30 606 
 9 Bronco Billy 800315 Australia 55.79 86 25.47 27 32.59 34 29.62 29 35.20 81 45.14 89 39.97 46 33.71 50 27.96 26 23.04 17 36.67 70 35.48 54 420.64 609 
 10 Rattle Snake 800367 Australia 53.63 71 28.98 41 35.74 49 32.62 42 28.51 36 47.48 109 43.47 71 35.97 70 34.23 68 41.09 141 36.18 67 36.43 58 454.33 823 
 11 Lone Star 800311 Australia 59.98 105 30.81 51 37.62 65 38.76 83 35.60 83 37.99 48 42.78 67 41.01 102 36.27 83 46.66 162 38.18 80 50.20 140 495.86 1069 
 12 Cactus 91754 Australia 71.70 152 29.86 47 35.59 47 47.23 129 33.23 67 53.10 133 48.63 101 40.94 99 40.31 99 37.72 128 50.78 148 42.37 94 531.46 1244 
 13 Cro 800217 Australia 99.20 187 26.72 32 35.39 46 33.37 48 36.69 89 51.23 124 49.59 106 40.08 92 45.26 126 32.61 87 63.97 181 71.18 184 585.29 1302 
 14 Deadly Darryl 800325 Australia 83.76 172 43.11 127 48.68 126 47.05 126 50.51 156 59.03 156 56.82 144 44.26 115 35.17 76 30.56 64 43.47 113 61.87 174 604.29 1549 
 15 Coyote Baz 800332 Australia 71.02 149 37.88 100 50.05 137 53.01 157 49.24 152 59.03 156 56.92 147 68.55 180 41.34 104 34.04 100 58.16 170 54.88 156 634.12 1708 
 16 Henry Ford 800352 Australia 89.85 180 60.29 181 74.55 185 54.85 162 63.25 179 109.32 193 68.11 173 90.44 193 45.35 128 45.71 159 72.62 187 62.28 175 836.62 2095 
 17 Sam Sixkiller 95192 Australia 106.14 190 88.56 192 104.04 193 95.94 194 81.68 190 73.76 181 108.61 192 102.29 194 78.56 188 53.99 181 108.15 195 74.73 187 1,076.45 2277 

 Category: Wrangler 
 1 R. C. Shot 56873 Australia 32.56 4 18.71 4 22.73 2 26.40 15 31.02 53 28.79 8 26.47 3 20.70 2 19.57 3 17.54 2 22.42 7 27.92 16 294.83 119 
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 2 Tom Tucker 800138 Australia 42.94 28 17.78 3 26.71 11 29.55 28 25.78 20 27.49 5 31.16 10 23.42 8 21.50 6 19.18 5 23.99 12 26.26 10 315.76 146 
 3 The Trapper 67753 Australia 36.16 8 24.09 17 24.04 3 22.45 3 22.30 7 29.80 11 28.22 5 21.90 5 35.41 79 19.11 4 22.14 6 26.68 12 312.30 160 
 4 Chuck Wagon 76291 Australia 30.30 3 30.08 49 31.64 27 24.54 10 21.28 3 23.33 2 26.28 1 28.63 19 21.62 7 33.08 92 21.35 4 23.37 4 315.50 221 
 5 Trinity 47086 New Zealand 36.54 10 25.29 25 33.48 40 32.22 40 27.20 30 29.39 10 35.05 26 28.52 18 32.18 57 24.83 25 32.13 41 29.23 21 366.06 343 
 6 Sawed Off 800289 Australia 39.19 17 23.36 13 31.66 28 36.45 65 26.41 25 45.82 94 33.51 19 31.04 36 30.78 43 23.30 19 25.44 15 29.38 23 376.34 397 
 7 Dixon Mills 76993 Australia 51.38 60 23.25 12 36.88 60 38.36 78 24.80 16 30.68 16 34.04 20 35.76 69 25.70 17 22.64 14 29.59 27 33.51 41 386.59 430 
 8 Spikey Jake 47916 Australia 49.49 51 32.99 62 91.96 191 31.57 36 28.42 35 41.14 64 38.46 40 46.32 124 33.16 63 28.12 42 33.56 49 34.33 44 489.52 801 
 9 Sheriff Seth Bullock 95692  57.65 99 29.20 44 45.20 114 41.31 97 32.98 63 53.63 139 54.77 131 44.07 114 26.77 20 36.67 119 40.19 91 39.35 82 501.79 1113 
 Australia 
 10 William (Bat) Masterson 800343  58.44 100 39.49 108 53.56 149 51.03 149 34.61 80 40.33 59 42.66 65 33.14 47 42.50 111 44.40 156 46.80 130 44.68 112 531.64 1266 
 Australia 
 11 Boss Hoss 800258 Australia 64.75 129 50.95 159 44.73 111 55.95 167 30.52 51 48.71 113 68.32 174 80.69 189 47.04 139 39.70 137 40.13 88 54.10 152 625.59 1609 
 12 Terrible George Atholwold 96777  64.52 127 43.55 129 48.98 130 50.40 147 44.02 138 63.03 165 61.78 165 46.87 126 52.85 160 95.41 194 45.13 120 49.21 131 665.75 1732 
 Australia 

 Category: Cowboy 
 1 Henry Sharps 800349 Australia 30.24 2 17.62 2 24.67 5 27.32 19 19.66 2 24.14 3 26.35 2 20.97 4 17.94 2 17.81 3 19.32 1 22.50 2 268.54 47 
 2 Bodie 800348 Australia 38.08 15 24.00 16 26.54 9 23.96 9 22.24 6 41.72 67 30.14 7 25.57 10 22.67 10 20.46 7 23.66 11 24.41 6 323.45 173 
 3 Savage Sam 800147 Australia 27.49 1 14.37 1 18.99 1 18.56 1 16.32 1 20.46 1 30.76 9 19.75 1 16.36 1 999.90 195 20.96 2 20.91 1 1,224.83 215 
 4 DJ 800285 Australia 50.46 56 19.72 5 24.12 4 23.44 6 28.81 40 33.74 28 33.20 18 27.58 14 25.28 16 19.40 6 31.64 37 25.46 9 342.85 239 
 5 Everett Hitch 800176 Australia 37.51 14 24.23 19 25.09 6 22.78 4 999.90 195 26.98 4 38.68 41 20.87 3 19.69 4 22.48 11 21.31 3 29.25 22 1,288.77 326 
 6 RIP McGaw 54921 Australia 41.19 22 32.81 60 30.66 21 27.79 21 26.24 24 37.68 46 33.07 16 27.00 12 32.73 60 27.62 36 29.99 30 29.01 19 375.79 367 
 7 Johnny Cash 800262 Australia 35.42 7 23.51 14 26.09 8 999.90 195 25.20 19 32.56 21 34.26 21 29.77 26 22.13 8 27.51 35 22.49 8 24.71 7 1,303.55 369 
 8 Waco Kid 91053 Australia 46.93 41 33.48 69 28.92 17 27.43 20 23.03 9 39.06 55 35.56 28 31.61 40 30.63 41 22.62 13 33.50 48 34.90 47 387.67 428 
 9 Smokey Creek Bandit 800342  48.65 49 30.02 48 36.95 61 44.71 110 32.57 62 32.36 19 38.86 43 27.69 15 29.91 37 28.79 46 27.67 22 30.32 26 408.50 538 
 Australia 
 10 Rus Ling 800361 Australia 42.09 24 34.47 77 40.84 82 35.02 58 24.32 12 40.45 60 41.85 58 41.64 106 25.14 15 24.95 27 32.26 42 35.04 50 418.07 611 
 11 Cool Hand Luke 69623 Australia 60.57 108 51.54 161 29.04 18 23.22 5 22.57 8 38.50 52 26.57 4 33.07 46 35.78 80 32.94 88 34.74 57 25.30 8 413.84 635 
 12 Hoss Rustler 800355 Australia 36.81 11 71.55 189 39.91 79 49.17 139 31.47 54 34.43 31 40.04 47 30.59 33 32.85 61 21.07 8 35.47 62 36.96 61 460.32 775 
 13 Lucky Strike 800354 Australia 52.42 70 42.50 124 36.47 57 33.62 51 28.63 38 40.45 60 43.98 77 37.94 82 43.64 118 38.42 132 37.09 76 39.71 84 474.87 969 
 14 Alamo Andy 800365 Australia 62.07 117 37.27 96 74.45 184 32.13 39 24.63 15 80.33 185 47.30 95 49.34 138 28.67 30 27.76 37 47.80 135 30.34 27 542.09 1098 
 15 Buntline Ben 800358 Australia 51.97 66 38.85 106 46.22 117 54.58 160 42.67 134 46.52 99 46.05 92 35.62 67 30.18 38 33.94 98 36.96 74 34.94 48 498.50 1099 
 16 Lightning Jack Kane 96170  67.77 136 30.15 50 38.28 72 67.63 184 31.89 57 35.02 32 60.65 158 35.30 61 42.26 109 35.61 112 36.02 64 38.64 76 519.22 1111 
 Australia 
 17 Beaulistic 800275 Australia 70.51 148 41.23 118 34.48 43 47.50 130 40.37 118 39.28 57 34.83 25 34.71 57 54.22 161 27.83 39 47.20 133 57.15 160 529.31 1189 
 18 Hawken 800140 Australia 73.70 155 44.25 131 47.68 122 45.96 119 60.23 176 36.54 38 52.91 126 46.94 127 42.18 107 31.70 78 36.32 68 40.93 90 559.34 1337 
 19 Big Mac 800356 Australia 51.87 65 36.09 89 51.55 142 36.50 68 43.43 136 81.56 186 47.49 97 35.61 66 43.84 119 37.47 125 50.45 147 53.06 149 568.92 1389 
 20 Breedin The Kid 800347  61.53 114 53.30 167 46.67 118 41.95 100 50.54 157 58.41 154 66.52 170 47.50 130 45.69 131 43.49 152 49.26 142 47.46 126 612.32 1661 
 Australia 

 Category: Cowgirl 
 1 Violet Rose 800304 Australia 54.23 76 26.54 30 31.34 24 31.51 34 29.06 42 35.09 33 37.78 36 31.12 37 24.74 12 23.57 21 25.08 13 30.66 30 380.72 388 
 2 Jazzi Jess 800149 Australia 46.68 39 35.55 84 28.20 14 28.19 22 37.84 98 32.61 22 31.36 13 22.22 6 26.86 22 32.50 84 32.88 44 27.24 14 382.13 462 
 3 Belle Boyd 53980 Australia 42.16 25 24.66 22 32.50 33 32.10 38 32.98 63 35.39 36 38.43 38 33.63 49 31.73 53 30.26 62 34.01 54 42.69 96 410.54 569 
 4 Miss Leena 800208 Australia 51.78 62 24.41 21 32.91 37 40.17 93 32.27 58 32.00 18 36.68 30 28.20 16 34.53 72 35.67 113 26.54 17 39.18 81 414.34 618 
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 5 Dangerous Dolly 19239 New  58.99 101 28.69 39 36.28 54 34.01 54 41.03 120 36.87 41 38.83 42 35.73 68 35.40 78 30.55 63 38.32 81 34.20 43 448.90 784 
 Zealand 
 6 Little Miss Leadlover 800150  999.90 195 48.20 148 38.43 73 40.11 92 39.36 113 46.06 97 42.97 68 35.59 65 44.20 120 28.32 44 41.37 98 54.28 154 1,458.79 1267 
 Australia 
 7 Luck E. Shot 800252 Australia 67.00 135 34.19 75 47.06 120 42.60 102 48.93 151 45.59 90 49.76 109 40.26 94 35.04 74 28.87 47 51.29 151 47.32 123 537.91 1271 
 8 Whiskey Rae 800357 Australia 101.18 188 45.78 137 68.46 181 59.79 172 73.23 187 51.76 125 68.37 175 63.63 176 78.62 189 57.75 183 37.38 78 64.00 177 769.95 1968 

 Category: Ladies Wrangler 
 1 Amazing Grace 72384 Oklahoma 43.30 29 29.09 43 41.47 84 32.90 46 29.60 43 29.24 9 32.51 15 29.08 23 26.05 18 23.31 20 27.62 21 34.44 45 378.61 396 
 2 Clancy 46433 Australia 47.39 46 31.56 52 31.62 26 37.30 71 29.86 48 35.14 34 37.77 35 29.41 25 24.43 11 22.61 12 27.09 19 33.33 39 387.51 418 
 3 Myskal 800345 New Zealand 62.58 119 33.49 70 44.69 110 43.76 108 33.05 66 52.11 127 45.81 90 40.96 100 45.02 123 33.74 97 61.19 176 37.35 67 533.75 1253 
 4 Miss Mollie 800271 Australia 56.74 90 35.71 86 43.24 98 39.54 88 41.33 122 55.05 145 49.85 110 39.36 86 37.11 90 41.42 142 46.34 126 46.83 121 532.52 1304 
 5 Dallas Roarke 800119 Australia 71.47 151 50.80 158 52.99 146 39.98 90 38.23 102 49.54 117 56.63 141 41.29 103 44.43 121 35.15 109 46.21 124 47.63 129 574.35 1491 
 6 Amazed 800310 Australia 63.59 123 69.58 188 43.40 100 67.50 183 41.42 123 47.36 108 50.33 112 47.83 135 40.33 100 50.27 171 53.97 164 44.80 113 620.38 1620 
 7 Sassy Belle 800321 Australia 115.01 192 48.96 155 53.05 147 47.05 126 52.47 163 64.76 169 57.83 149 53.34 148 47.92 145 46.73 163 51.09 150 46.43 120 684.64 1827 
 8 Mollie Johnson 95499 Australia 85.25 174 48.93 154 50.10 138 95.28 193 51.48 160 54.23 144 94.23 189 51.71 143 69.95 183 36.41 116 49.89 144 42.93 103 730.39 1841 
 9 Chic Chic Boom 800187  68.31 138 51.07 160 50.89 140 49.69 142 46.11 143 54.05 143 68.37 175 65.55 178 64.96 180 52.55 177 53.62 162 47.29 122 672.46 1860 
 Australia 
 10 Lucky Banjora 96778 Australia 80.71 163 79.32 190 58.58 164 84.85 192 56.89 172 64.19 167 59.22 154 74.00 186 45.10 125 51.95 175 61.13 175 80.74 192 796.68 2055 
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 SASA Inc 
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Match  Stage 1  Stage 2  Stage 3  Stage 4  Stage 5  Stage 6  Stage 7  Stage 8  Stage 9  Stage 10  Stage 11  Stage 12  Final  
Final Alias Category   Time  Rank  Time  Rank Time  Rank Time  Rank  Time  Rank Time  Rank  Time  Rank  Time  Rank  Time  Rank Time  Rank Time  Rank Time  Rank   Time   Rank 
 1 Henry Sharps COW 30.24 2 17.62 2 24.67 5 27.32 19 19.66 2 24.14 3 26.35 2 20.97 4 17.94 2 17.81 3 19.32 1 22.50 2 268.54 47 
 2 R. C. Shot WRA 32.56 4 18.71 4 22.73 2 26.40 15 31.02 53 28.79 8 26.47 3 20.70 2 19.57 3 17.54 2 22.42 7 27.92 16 294.83 119 
 3 Trooper 49 40.08 20 24.15 18 25.79 7 21.83 2 22.22 5 28.28 6 31.18 11 31.30 38 22.44 9 17.53 1 21.83 5 22.54 3 309.17 125 
 4 Tom Tucker WRA 42.94 28 17.78 3 26.71 11 29.55 28 25.78 20 27.49 5 31.16 10 23.42 8 21.50 6 19.18 5 23.99 12 26.26 10 315.76 146 
 5 The Trapper WRA 36.16 8 24.09 17 24.04 3 22.45 3 22.30 7 29.80 11 28.22 5 21.90 5 35.41 79 19.11 4 22.14 6 26.68 12 312.30 160 
 6 Bodie COW 38.08 15 24.00 16 26.54 9 23.96 9 22.24 6 41.72 67 30.14 7 25.57 10 22.67 10 20.46 7 23.66 11 24.41 6 323.45 173 
 7 Savage Sam COW 27.49 1 14.37 1 18.99 1 18.56 1 16.32 1 20.46 1 30.76 9 19.75 1 16.36 1 999.90 195 20.96 2 20.91 1 1,224.83 215 
 8 Chuck Wagon WRA 30.30 3 30.08 49 31.64 27 24.54 10 21.28 3 23.33 2 26.28 1 28.63 19 21.62 7 33.08 92 21.35 4 23.37 4 315.50 221 
 9 DJ COW 50.46 56 19.72 5 24.12 4 23.44 6 28.81 40 33.74 28 33.20 18 27.58 14 25.28 16 19.40 6 31.64 37 25.46 9 342.85 239 
 10 Bindi GF 36.28 9 20.31 6 36.57 58 27.24 18 24.19 11 33.26 26 29.03 6 24.33 9 27.03 23 25.16 29 26.86 18 31.52 34 341.78 247 
 11 Ruby Redsmoke BWL 46.47 38 25.23 23 28.58 15 27.16 17 24.89 17 30.17 15 40.37 49 30.19 30 25.04 14 21.78 9 25.31 14 29.38 23 354.57 264 
 12 Everett Hitch COW 37.51 14 24.23 19 25.09 6 22.78 4 999.90 195 26.98 4 38.68 41 20.87 3 19.69 4 22.48 11 21.31 3 29.25 22 1,288.77 326 
 13 Kilburnie Kid GF 39.88 18 21.91 9 45.01 113 23.82 8 27.73 31 41.00 62 30.25 8 28.82 20 21.33 5 22.90 16 23.26 9 31.48 33 357.39 332 
 14 Trinity WRA 36.54 10 25.29 25 33.48 40 32.22 40 27.20 30 29.39 10 35.05 26 28.52 18 32.18 57 24.83 25 32.13 41 29.23 21 366.06 343 
 15 Ricochet S 37.02 13 21.38 7 35.90 52 25.70 14 23.99 10 30.01 14 31.41 14 39.69 90 27.22 24 22.26 10 41.08 95 28.18 18 363.84 361 
 16 Hannibal 49 33.37 5 35.60 85 32.49 32 23.70 7 29.67 46 32.86 24 38.92 44 29.01 22 26.85 21 28.04 41 27.88 23 26.35 11 364.74 361 
 17 Crossdraw Jac 49 47.18 42 21.46 8 26.81 12 24.76 11 21.78 4 28.31 7 41.42 56 29.34 24 47.01 138 25.08 28 27.10 20 28.07 17 368.32 367 
 18 RIP McGaw COW 41.19 22 32.81 60 30.66 21 27.79 21 26.24 24 37.68 46 33.07 16 27.00 12 32.73 60 27.62 36 29.99 30 29.01 19 375.79 367 
 19 Johnny Cash COW 35.42 7 23.51 14 26.09 8 999.90 195 25.20 19 32.56 21 34.26 21 29.77 26 22.13 8 27.51 35 22.49 8 24.71 7 1,303.55 369 
 20 Coyote GF 36.85 12 34.86 79 32.67 35 26.86 16 24.38 13 29.86 12 34.63 23 26.19 11 31.02 46 27.28 33 35.29 61 31.29 31 371.18 372 
 21 Waddy 49 38.53 16 29.74 45 35.65 48 28.55 23 26.11 23 38.65 53 41.60 57 28.40 17 30.52 40 24.87 26 25.66 16 26.73 13 375.01 377 
 22 Mean Mongrel Matt BW 45.49 35 23.21 11 32.40 31 32.81 45 28.60 37 32.37 20 37.45 33 27.00 12 25.02 13 28.00 40 29.73 28 38.52 73 380.60 378 
 23 Violet Rose COWG 54.23 76 26.54 30 31.34 24 31.51 34 29.06 42 35.09 33 37.78 36 31.12 37 24.74 12 23.57 21 25.08 13 30.66 30 380.72 388 
 24 Rooquero 49 42.65 27 33.05 63 28.80 16 25.29 12 28.78 39 29.94 13 37.15 32 34.39 54 31.63 51 26.40 32 31.45 36 27.66 15 377.19 390 
 25 John Slocum SL 34.92 6 35.31 83 26.70 10 25.65 13 36.82 92 31.05 17 37.89 37 23.38 7 32.52 59 23.95 22 33.13 45 24.34 5 365.66 396 
 26 Amazing Grace LWRA 43.30 29 29.09 43 41.47 84 32.90 46 29.60 43 29.24 9 32.51 15 29.08 23 26.05 18 23.31 20 27.62 21 34.44 45 378.61 396 
 27 Sawed Off WRA 39.19 17 23.36 13 31.66 28 36.45 65 26.41 25 45.82 94 33.51 19 31.04 36 30.78 43 23.30 19 25.44 15 29.38 23 376.34 397 
 28 Frank James 49 44.42 32 32.93 61 27.13 13 28.58 24 29.81 47 33.22 25 33.15 17 30.17 29 31.40 49 27.44 34 32.11 40 32.09 36 382.45 407 
 29 Clancy LWRA 47.39 46 31.56 52 31.62 26 37.30 71 29.86 48 35.14 34 37.77 35 29.41 25 24.43 11 22.61 12 27.09 19 33.33 39 387.51 418 
 30 Waco Kid COW 46.93 41 33.48 69 28.92 17 27.43 20 23.03 9 39.06 55 35.56 28 31.61 40 30.63 41 22.62 13 33.50 48 34.90 47 387.67 428 
 31 Dixon Mills WRA 51.38 60 23.25 12 36.88 60 38.36 78 24.80 16 30.68 16 34.04 20 35.76 69 25.70 17 22.64 14 29.59 27 33.51 41 386.59 430 
 32 Jazzi Jess COWG 46.68 39 35.55 84 28.20 14 28.19 22 37.84 98 32.61 22 31.36 13 22.22 6 26.86 22 32.50 84 32.88 44 27.24 14 382.13 462 
 33 Deslaredo S 49.55 52 25.57 28 32.71 36 31.19 33 28.21 33 32.64 23 41.35 54 32.85 44 30.71 42 26.15 31 30.26 31 35.80 55 396.99 462 
 34 Marshal J. W. 49 43.94 31 33.40 68 31.15 22 36.14 63 25.86 21 35.37 35 35.91 29 32.09 43 30.80 44 22.78 15 36.92 72 29.17 20 393.53 463 
 35 Painted Mohawk S 41.93 23 23.95 15 29.79 19 29.98 31 34.10 74 39.10 56 34.59 22 30.92 34 28.04 27 25.20 30 42.37 108 32.40 37 392.37 476 
 36 Smokey Creek Bandit COW 48.65 49 30.02 48 36.95 61 44.71 110 32.57 62 32.36 19 38.86 43 27.69 15 29.91 37 28.79 46 27.67 22 30.32 26 408.50 538 
 37 Belle Boyd COWG 42.16 25 24.66 22 32.50 33 32.10 38 32.98 63 35.39 36 38.43 38 33.63 49 31.73 53 30.26 62 34.01 54 42.69 96 410.54 569 
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 38 Sam Balin D 39.96 19 40.75 116 41.47 84 28.90 26 26.53 26 33.77 29 39.90 45 30.48 32 31.23 48 30.95 71 29.17 25 35.80 55 408.91 576 
 39 Pearl Starr L49 53.79 75 33.87 72 31.36 25 39.84 89 26.61 27 37.35 44 44.22 79 28.86 21 31.82 54 24.49 24 32.67 43 30.14 25 415.02 578 
 40 Joe Kidd FC 47.63 47 39.85 112 45.85 115 29.25 27 26.88 28 33.93 30 31.29 12 35.39 63 28.14 28 24.35 23 36.02 65 30.59 29 409.17 579 
 41 Mad Dog Tannen 49 50.40 54 24.37 20 32.37 30 33.22 47 24.45 14 45.79 93 90.77 188 33.47 48 26.47 19 23.29 18 23.57 10 37.13 65 445.30 606 
 42 Bronco Billy 49 55.79 86 25.47 27 32.59 34 29.62 29 35.20 81 45.14 89 39.97 46 33.71 50 27.96 26 23.04 17 36.67 70 35.48 54 420.64 609 
 43 Rus Ling COW 42.09 24 34.47 77 40.84 82 35.02 58 24.32 12 40.45 60 41.85 58 41.64 106 25.14 15 24.95 27 32.26 42 35.04 50 418.07 611 
 44 Lobo FC 42.43 26 28.41 37 36.36 55 37.73 76 36.65 88 36.84 40 38.44 39 39.60 88 29.56 34 29.31 53 29.89 29 35.06 51 420.28 616 
 45 Miss Leena COWG 51.78 62 24.41 21 32.91 37 40.17 93 32.27 58 32.00 18 36.68 30 28.20 16 34.53 72 35.67 113 26.54 17 39.18 81 414.34 618 
 46 Durango Kid SL 55.70 85 25.36 26 32.32 29 32.07 37 28.82 41 41.51 65 37.12 31 36.27 72 27.77 25 27.78 38 48.15 139 31.36 32 424.23 620 
 47 Cool Hand Luke COW 60.57 108 51.54 161 29.04 18 23.22 5 22.57 8 38.50 52 26.57 4 33.07 46 35.78 80 32.94 88 34.74 57 25.30 8 413.84 635 
 48 Cisco FC 51.81 64 26.54 30 33.40 39 30.64 32 38.56 106 33.37 27 42.43 62 37.52 76 29.26 33 30.87 70 36.10 66 36.43 58 426.93 663 
 49 K. C. Woody GF 45.00 33 23.16 10 34.37 42 32.80 44 34.10 74 36.23 37 37.55 34 36.47 73 42.34 110 31.69 77 40.50 92 33.40 40 427.61 666 
 50 Rooster Cockburn SL 46.10 36 26.07 29 31.26 23 33.51 49 39.42 114 39.58 58 34.65 24 30.00 28 31.06 47 29.76 57 46.83 131 38.77 77 427.01 673 
 51 Charlie Hart F 51.07 59 36.69 90 37.73 67 34.32 55 30.91 52 36.76 39 42.41 61 31.49 39 32.15 55 29.08 48 30.71 34 42.08 92 435.40 691 
 52 Alvira Sullivan Earp LS 55.02 79 47.91 144 34.92 45 32.46 41 27.84 32 36.93 42 40.88 51 34.39 54 29.62 35 35.57 111 34.94 59 33.96 42 444.44 735 
 53 Miss Chevious BWL 53.69 74 27.28 33 35.81 51 35.30 60 30.16 49 43.22 77 43.34 70 30.97 35 29.22 32 33.57 94 40.12 87 39.08 78 441.76 740 
 54 Lane D 40.59 21 25.28 24 30.27 20 38.65 81 35.62 84 43.14 76 46.32 93 45.75 121 28.57 29 42.08 146 29.05 24 30.52 28 435.84 747 
 55 Deadwood CC 54.31 77 28.71 40 37.72 66 33.65 52 33.45 70 42.03 69 40.18 48 34.29 53 40.92 101 29.57 55 33.80 51 37.77 68 446.40 750 
 56 Bushwacker ES 46.32 37 27.35 34 38.02 71 34.41 56 28.39 34 56.50 149 48.71 102 35.51 64 34.06 66 29.30 52 30.56 33 36.01 57 445.14 755 
 57 Hoss Rustler COW 36.81 11 71.55 189 39.91 79 49.17 139 31.47 54 34.43 31 40.04 47 30.59 33 32.85 61 21.07 8 35.47 62 36.96 61 460.32 775 
 58 Moonshine D 47.23 43 39.57 110 35.76 50 32.79 43 31.58 55 38.48 51 42.59 64 32.85 44 33.01 62 30.04 60 41.78 103 42.72 98 448.40 783 
 59 Dangerous Dolly COWG 58.99 101 28.69 39 36.28 54 34.01 54 41.03 120 36.87 41 38.83 42 35.73 68 35.40 78 30.55 63 38.32 81 34.20 43 448.90 784 
 60 Spikey Jake WRA 49.49 51 32.99 62 91.96 191 31.57 36 28.42 35 41.14 64 38.46 40 46.32 124 33.16 63 28.12 42 33.56 49 34.33 44 489.52 801 
 61 Aspen Wrangler BW 49.06 50 34.47 77 41.74 87 31.53 35 38.52 105 37.45 45 41.39 55 38.99 83 28.74 31 33.63 95 35.16 60 42.77 100 453.45 823 
 62 Rattle Snake 49 53.63 71 28.98 41 35.74 49 32.62 42 28.51 36 47.48 109 43.47 71 35.97 70 34.23 68 41.09 141 36.18 67 36.43 58 454.33 823 
 63 Sam McGee CB 46.83 40 33.05 63 34.83 44 37.82 77 36.20 87 42.96 75 41.30 53 39.43 87 33.82 65 31.50 75 38.34 82 40.28 86 456.36 834 
 64 Winchester FC 57.10 92 27.96 36 61.58 173 28.74 25 76.60 189 47.10 106 35.36 27 30.23 31 34.69 73 30.67 66 29.23 26 33.27 38 492.53 882 
 65 Ima Bigun D 49.96 53 33.10 65 42.41 95 39.23 85 32.38 61 38.03 49 43.91 75 41.93 108 36.81 86 29.47 54 41.38 99 35.45 53 464.06 883 
 66 Mystic Meg L49 52.35 69 29.85 46 37.77 68 36.46 66 32.29 59 41.56 66 45.93 91 47.58 132 39.03 94 30.95 71 33.23 46 38.58 75 465.58 883 
 67 The Undertaker CB 50.75 58 32.21 57 34.03 41 29.83 30 26.96 29 53.15 134 47.38 96 52.72 146 32.27 58 28.71 45 48.23 140 35.43 52 471.67 886 
 68 Jack Hays SD 50.58 57 39.01 107 37.13 62 33.98 53 29.62 44 48.52 112 55.91 138 31.65 41 35.27 77 36.44 118 30.39 32 37.12 64 465.62 905 
 69 Long Haired Jim CC 45.31 34 37.04 95 37.94 70 33.59 50 38.58 107 46.50 98 42.69 66 37.82 81 32.17 56 31.70 78 38.15 79 43.77 106 465.26 920 
 70 Russell Err CC 52.00 67 39.69 111 37.34 63 53.31 158 33.87 71 53.17 135 42.44 63 29.78 27 37.06 89 28.17 43 31.82 39 36.67 60 475.32 926 
 71 Carter Moss CC 60.21 106 32.67 59 49.11 132 40.09 91 34.55 79 44.16 83 44.00 78 34.96 59 35.07 75 31.51 76 34.14 55 37.28 66 477.75 959 
 72 Broken Spur J 43.66 30 27.52 35 33.26 38 37.16 70 25.11 18 50.21 119 45.48 86 46.20 123 31.65 52 33.00 90 64.75 184 44.98 114 482.98 959 
 73 Lucky Strike COW 52.42 70 42.50 124 36.47 57 33.62 51 28.63 38 40.45 60 43.98 77 37.94 82 43.64 118 38.42 132 37.09 76 39.71 84 474.87 969 
 74 Robb & Co BW 48.62 48 31.65 53 37.55 64 38.52 79 34.29 76 47.52 110 61.71 164 55.65 159 30.83 45 30.82 69 33.31 47 36.98 62 487.45 976 
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 75 Doc Emmett Brown FC 65.17 131 46.88 141 40.99 83 45.92 118 33.41 69 45.65 92 51.89 117 34.63 56 31.56 50 29.16 51 33.96 53 31.94 35 491.16 996 
 76 Alice Longshot L49 51.56 61 29.00 42 41.98 91 41.68 99 41.24 121 38.31 50 48.94 103 54.92 156 33.48 64 33.03 91 36.43 69 37.07 63 487.64 1010 
 77 Cole Thornton GF 54.52 78 36.97 93 48.74 128 34.78 57 41.44 124 44.81 88 59.28 155 31.98 42 34.17 67 30.16 61 38.57 83 34.74 46 490.16 1022 
 78 Kitty Pearl L49 69.79 145 33.67 71 42.32 94 37.51 73 35.22 82 46.65 104 48.40 100 37.55 77 34.47 71 31.08 73 34.93 58 39.12 80 490.71 1028 
 79 Dug Deeper SL 53.63 71 33.91 74 39.39 78 38.69 82 40.49 119 46.64 103 52.09 119 37.60 79 30.27 39 29.11 49 52.38 154 38.10 71 492.30 1038 
 80 Slade Ortega S 56.26 87 36.81 91 39.25 76 52.08 155 34.37 78 38.66 54 42.99 69 35.35 62 39.78 97 29.94 59 39.93 85 50.00 138 495.42 1051 
 81 C. T. M. SD 47.33 44 38.52 105 36.40 56 45.33 113 33.03 65 48.78 114 42.08 60 43.29 110 45.77 133 35.01 107 31.69 38 43.99 108 491.22 1053 
 82 Lone Star 49 59.98 105 30.81 51 37.62 65 38.76 83 35.60 83 37.99 48 42.78 67 41.01 102 36.27 83 46.66 162 38.18 80 50.20 140 495.86 1069 
 83 Duke Canon BW 52.25 68 34.87 80 39.29 77 51.20 150 31.74 56 46.60 101 45.35 84 35.00 60 36.54 84 41.00 140 35.83 63 43.83 107 493.50 1070 
 84 Grizzly James S 55.25 82 34.39 76 41.85 88 37.12 69 38.89 109 44.74 87 47.67 98 44.67 116 36.58 85 32.57 85 40.66 93 40.36 87 494.75 1075 
 85 The Bandit S 62.22 118 28.59 38 52.78 145 47.72 131 41.93 128 37.85 47 40.63 50 45.30 118 36.17 82 30.81 68 40.17 90 38.44 72 502.61 1087 
 86 Buster Giggs CC 50.40 54 41.23 118 41.91 90 49.11 138 34.09 73 43.64 81 43.47 71 41.68 107 36.83 87 33.41 93 36.92 72 43.74 105 496.43 1089 
 87 Trixie L49 55.27 83 40.67 115 40.72 81 36.12 62 32.32 60 42.26 71 43.87 74 37.80 80 58.89 171 29.62 56 56.08 168 38.03 69 511.65 1090 
 88 Alamo Andy COW 62.07 117 37.27 96 74.45 184 32.13 39 24.63 15 80.33 185 47.30 95 49.34 138 28.67 30 27.76 37 47.80 135 30.34 27 542.09 1098 
 89 Buntline Ben COW 51.97 66 38.85 106 46.22 117 54.58 160 42.67 134 46.52 99 46.05 92 35.62 67 30.18 38 33.94 98 36.96 74 34.94 48 498.50 1099 
 90 Lightning Jack Kane COW 67.77 136 30.15 50 38.28 72 67.63 184 31.89 57 35.02 32 60.65 158 35.30 61 42.26 109 35.61 112 36.02 64 38.64 76 519.22 1111 
 91 Sheriff Seth Bullock WRA 57.65 99 29.20 44 45.20 114 41.31 97 32.98 63 53.63 139 54.77 131 44.07 114 26.77 20 36.67 119 40.19 91 39.35 82 501.79 1113 
 92 Blaze A Trail SL 92.35 185 39.55 109 40.35 80 37.59 74 37.85 99 37.18 43 55.86 137 33.89 52 43.29 115 29.14 50 40.15 89 40.85 89 528.05 1122 
 93 Arizona Pearl LS 62.86 122 40.28 113 41.87 89 47.75 132 33.38 68 43.63 79 49.75 108 36.04 71 45.46 130 30.78 67 40.91 94 38.52 74 511.23 1147 
 94 Capt. Augustus McCrae SD 59.74 104 33.90 73 44.09 106 43.08 106 36.76 91 42.43 72 50.36 113 41.56 105 36.92 88 37.30 122 39.97 86 40.84 88 506.95
1154 
 95 Virgil (Morg) Earp SD 61.12 110 31.84 55 43.75 104 36.20 64 29.64 45 42.80 74 61.57 162 46.13 122 38.02 91 32.98 89 46.56 129 45.96 119 516.57 1164 
 96 Hipshot CB 55.06 80 31.91 56 36.81 59 40.70 94 38.19 100 43.63 79 45.47 85 40.79 98 46.49 135 31.71 80 53.48 161 50.82 143 515.06 1170 
 97 Dutch Henry SL 69.03 142 33.38 67 43.22 97 50.67 148 37.10 93 53.00 130 45.77 88 36.91 74 42.59 112 32.60 86 33.63 50 40.02 85 517.92 1172 
 98 Ranger CC 47.35 45 41.54 121 37.82 69 38.89 84 47.95 146 42.65 73 41.87 59 34.74 58 50.79 154 46.85 164 41.38 99 45.20 115 517.03 1187 
 99 Beaulistic COW 70.51 148 41.23 118 34.48 43 47.50 130 40.37 118 39.28 57 34.83 25 34.71 57 54.22 161 27.83 39 47.20 133 57.15 160 529.31 1189 
 100 Honk D 53.68 73 57.00 176 39.16 74 42.97 105 43.80 137 43.67 82 58.24 152 40.34 95 39.22 95 31.14 74 33.83 52 42.72 98 525.77 1213 
 101 Will Penny CC 60.35 107 38.09 103 44.58 109 39.24 87 39.27 112 51.16 122 45.48 86 38.99 83 46.15 134 39.69 136 34.73 56 42.92 101 520.65 1236 
 102 Cactus 49 71.70 152 29.86 47 35.59 47 47.23 129 33.23 67 53.10 133 48.63 101 40.94 99 40.31 99 37.72 128 50.78 148 42.37 94 531.46 1244 
 103 Split Case LJ 68.18 137 54.03 168 36.06 53 36.46 66 26.06 22 46.63 102 44.43 80 52.53 145 36.12 81 42.33 149 46.36 127 45.71 117 534.90 1247 
 104 Myskal LWRA 62.58 119 33.49 70 44.69 110 43.76 108 33.05 66 52.11 127 45.81 90 40.96 100 45.02 123 33.74 97 61.19 176 37.35 67 533.75 1253 
 105 William (Bat)  WRA 58.44 100 39.49 108 53.56 149 51.03 149 34.61 80 40.33 59 42.66 65 33.14 47 42.50 111 44.40 156 46.80 130 44.68 112 531.64 1266 
 Masterson 
 106 Little Miss Leadlover COWG 999.90 195 48.20 148 38.43 73 40.11 92 39.36 113 46.06 97 42.97 68 35.59 65 44.20 120 28.32 44 41.37 98 54.28 154 1,458.79 1267 
 107 Luck E. Shot COWG 67.00 135 34.19 75 47.06 120 42.60 102 48.93 151 45.59 90 49.76 109 40.26 94 35.04 74 28.87 47 51.29 151 47.32 123 537.91 1271 
 108 I. D. Claire L49 61.35 113 41.47 120 49.69 133 39.23 85 36.72 90 44.48 84 40.98 52 47.63 133 39.52 96 37.67 126 53.26 157 39.67 83 531.67 1272 
 109 R.U. Shy S 56.69 89 35.12 81 44.34 107 44.86 112 36.17 86 45.94 96 43.96 76 58.75 169 42.20 108 32.37 82 44.48 119 57.78 165 542.66 1290 
 110 Pilgrim ES 57.27 94 43.83 130 41.54 86 37.50 72 37.11 94 57.39 151 44.65 81 36.99 75 51.59 156 35.80 114 36.75 71 61.37 173 541.79 1297 
 111 Cro 49 99.20 187 26.72 32 35.39 46 33.37 48 36.69 89 51.23 124 49.59 106 40.08 92 45.26 126 32.61 87 63.97 181 71.18 184 585.29 1302 
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 112 Miss Mollie LWRA 56.74 90 35.71 86 43.24 98 39.54 88 41.33 122 55.05 145 49.85 110 39.36 86 37.11 90 41.42 142 46.34 126 46.83 121 532.52 1304 
 113 Clog Wog FC 62.62 120 33.10 65 42.81 96 55.71 165 35.75 85 51.17 123 44.98 82 56.23 160 34.32 69 50.89 172 49.27 143 34.96 49 551.81 1329 
 114 Crazy Bear Chris J 55.55 84 59.40 180 46.97 119 44.27 109 33.92 72 43.44 78 56.89 146 54.19 152 29.71 36 29.76 57 51.08 149 52.39 147 557.57 1329 
 115 Hawken COW 73.70 155 44.25 131 47.68 122 45.96 119 60.23 176 36.54 38 52.91 126 46.94 127 42.18 107 31.70 78 36.32 68 40.93 90 559.34 1337 
 116 Rick O'Shea CB 64.35 126 35.71 86 47.96 125 48.75 137 42.18 130 53.75 141 48.98 104 40.57 96 45.41 129 33.73 96 39.06 84 42.99 104 543.44 1358 
 117 Mrs H GD 59.54 103 37.03 94 48.99 131 42.26 101 40.07 116 44.65 85 51.39 116 43.53 112 48.05 147 37.89 129 46.95 132 44.38 109 544.73 1375 
 118 Grizzly Wright F 73.73 156 35.90 88 43.94 105 50.34 146 50.74 158 41.02 63 45.16 83 33.82 51 48.17 148 52.22 176 43.68 115 42.66 95 561.38 1384 
 119 Big Mac COW 51.87 65 36.09 89 51.55 142 36.50 68 43.43 136 81.56 186 47.49 97 35.61 66 43.84 119 37.47 125 50.45 147 53.06 149 568.92 1389 
 120 Cummo SD 57.46 98 52.94 165 48.87 129 40.93 96 39.14 110 41.88 68 69.02 177 54.48 153 38.59 92 34.57 104 37.18 77 47.45 125 562.51 1394 
 121 Old Gringo ES 56.92 91 45.17 135 57.44 161 55.15 163 37.14 95 50.90 121 57.82 148 40.69 97 40.99 102 32.40 83 42.44 109 45.24 116 562.30 1421 
 122 Billy The Kid CB 64.04 124 37.82 99 58.51 163 45.55 114 50.94 159 44.70 86 55.51 134 40.20 93 41.36 105 45.77 160 36.99 75 44.55 110 565.94 1422 
 123 Big Jake J 81.65 166 37.56 98 39.20 75 46.39 120 55.07 168 71.12 179 56.88 145 39.11 85 34.43 70 30.66 65 44.19 117 50.55 142 586.81 1430 
 124 Dakota Dawn LS 59.37 102 36.93 92 42.15 93 42.74 103 65.52 184 46.95 105 49.93 111 47.57 131 68.59 181 34.96 106 41.26 96 47.52 127 583.49 1431 
 125 Pasquinel S 51.78 62 64.77 185 46.18 116 37.72 75 55.41 169 53.03 131 51.93 118 54.48 153 41.05 103 34.43 102 53.88 163 42.92 101 587.58 1478 
 126 Fox SD 60.88 109 46.63 139 56.56 157 44.83 111 34.30 77 59.40 159 63.31 166 43.01 109 38.70 93 35.89 115 45.49 122 49.24 132 578.24 1489 
 127 Pistol Peter SL 61.80 115 55.52 171 47.79 123 35.15 59 45.44 142 53.39 136 45.79 89 58.30 167 43.43 116 36.43 117 53.39 158 42.69 96 579.12 1489 
 128 Dallas Roarke LWRA 71.47 151 50.80 158 52.99 146 39.98 90 38.23 102 49.54 117 56.63 141 41.29 103 44.43 121 35.15 109 46.21 124 47.63 129 574.35 1491 
 129 Will E Doo GF 57.23 93 37.95 101 47.83 124 49.20 140 50.21 154 53.55 138 57.92 150 40.97 101 47.66 143 37.71 127 41.96 106 48.60 130 570.79 1507 
 130 O. K. Carol LS 57.40 97 37.96 102 53.38 148 46.49 123 38.21 101 89.01 189 52.47 124 49.85 140 48.50 149 39.44 135 47.98 137 38.08 70 598.77 1515 
 131 Jesse James GFS 61.83 116 49.26 156 43.65 102 46.78 125 42.58 133 42.21 70 56.08 139 58.04 166 45.07 124 38.93 133 41.94 105 52.46 148 578.83 1517 
 132 Mud F 65.60 133 35.29 82 49.72 134 45.71 116 54.07 165 48.34 111 64.97 168 47.09 128 49.45 150 34.14 101 43.08 111 45.88 118 583.34 1517 
 133 Zerelda James LS 56.31 88 37.50 97 42.07 92 57.21 168 48.31 147 52.73 128 53.99 130 41.53 104 59.14 173 43.54 153 41.85 104 49.74 137 583.92 1521 
 134 Sister Sarah Carnegie LG 66.52 134 42.06 122 53.75 151 47.22 128 39.22 111 45.64 91 52.49 125 37.59 78 54.49 162 42.08 146 47.95 136 50.97 144 579.98 1528 
 135 Hoss Bess SD 90.53 184 48.89 153 43.30 99 50.08 145 39.47 115 50.85 120 52.34 122 48.39 136 40.09 98 49.99 169 43.54 114 42.15 93 599.62 1548 
 136 Deadly Darryl 49 83.76 172 43.11 127 48.68 126 47.05 126 50.51 156 59.03 156 56.82 144 44.26 115 35.17 76 30.56 64 43.47 113 61.87 174 604.29 1549 
 137 Coachman SL 61.30 112 46.15 138 50.97 141 40.91 95 37.46 97 53.92 142 60.70 159 43.48 111 42.84 113 61.89 189 46.53 128 49.32 133 595.47 1558 
 138 Aspen Filly BWL 85.73 175 48.68 152 51.89 144 35.49 61 50.23 155 59.53 160 58.44 153 39.67 89 49.52 151 38.20 130 41.67 101 41.26 91 600.31 1562 
 139 Rattles GF 71.75 153 40.34 114 43.50 101 42.87 104 41.46 125 56.73 150 52.12 120 47.73 134 109.71 194 31.82 81 46.16 123 59.63 169 643.82 1568 
 140 Sunrise Ned GF 57.37 96 38.26 104 51.68 143 51.61 151 55.64 171 48.78 114 49.74 107 67.94 179 47.30 141 35.45 110 48.04 138 49.42 134 601.23 1588 
 141 Trail Rider S 82.88 168 32.30 58 50.02 136 49.71 143 42.23 131 62.13 162 47.88 99 53.44 149 41.77 106 35.03 108 53.43 159 63.85 176 614.67 1595 
 142 Squints ES 69.85 146 48.04 146 47.46 121 48.54 135 57.14 173 45.82 94 51.13 115 72.71 185 64.14 177 33.95 99 47.33 134 39.08 78 625.19 1603 
 143 El Hombre FC 81.35 165 31.66 54 70.18 183 48.35 134 37.37 96 59.19 158 50.62 114 51.01 142 47.25 140 36.75 120 42.69 110 77.79 191 634.21 1607 
 144 Boss Hoss WRA 64.75 129 50.95 159 44.73 111 55.95 167 30.52 51 48.71 113 68.32 174 80.69 189 47.04 139 39.70 137 40.13 88 54.10 152 625.59 1609 
 145 Amazed LWRA 63.59 123 69.58 188 43.40 100 67.50 183 41.42 123 47.36 108 50.33 112 47.83 135 40.33 100 50.27 171 53.97 164 44.80 113 620.38 1620 
 146 Mrs Mac GD 62.64 121 45.56 136 60.13 170 46.42 121 41.77 127 53.49 137 63.59 167 54.66 155 44.74 122 36.92 121 43.42 112 53.71 151 607.05 1640 
 147 Cheyenne Jack L49 71.23 150 47.28 142 54.37 153 59.76 171 38.76 108 46.57 100 73.30 182 39.89 91 45.27 127 38.96 134 52.06 152 49.43 135 616.88 1645 
 148 Stan Wellback GF 69.00 141 63.00 183 43.65 102 46.45 122 30.17 50 56.27 147 47.27 94 52.33 144 50.16 153 46.54 161 52.68 155 999.90 195 1,557.42 1647 
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 149 Breedin The Kid COW 61.53 114 53.30 167 46.67 118 41.95 100 50.54 157 58.41 154 66.52 170 47.50 130 45.69 131 43.49 152 49.26 142 47.46 126 612.32 1661 
 150 Phillips D 69.16 143 42.76 125 49.80 135 41.34 98 44.03 139 56.45 148 58.21 151 48.83 137 52.25 157 34.89 105 56.02 167 57.30 162 611.04 1667 
 151 H ES 70.43 147 41.06 117 70.01 182 51.73 153 42.42 132 64.92 170 55.55 135 45.47 119 43.53 117 34.47 103 50.03 146 60.99 171 630.61 1692 
 152 Coyote Baz 49 71.02 149 37.88 100 50.05 137 53.01 157 49.24 152 59.03 156 56.92 147 68.55 180 41.34 104 34.04 100 58.16 170 54.88 156 634.12 1708 
 153 War Horse S 57.34 95 57.54 177 57.32 160 51.62 152 38.45 103 63.93 166 52.28 121 50.12 141 46.62 136 43.72 154 52.35 153 57.99 166 629.28 1724 
 154 Bisbee Kid ES 68.77 140 68.60 187 44.84 112 48.60 136 88.10 193 53.68 140 56.74 143 56.33 162 47.56 142 41.67 143 41.33 97 49.50 136 665.72 1731 
 155 Dusty Fog GFS 61.12 110 48.39 150 56.04 156 77.26 190 63.62 181 56.21 146 53.61 128 43.94 113 56.53 166 37.36 124 42.33 107 57.22 161 653.63 1732 
 156 Terrible George  WRA 64.52 127 43.55 129 48.98 130 50.40 147 44.02 138 63.03 165 61.78 165 46.87 126 52.85 160 95.41 194 45.13 120 49.21 131 665.75 1732 
 Atholwold 
 157 Jackrabbit Johnny GFS 64.85 130 43.03 126 59.26 165 57.74 169 38.48 104 68.24 175 55.55 135 49.63 139 47.75 144 37.30 122 53.44 160 61.07 172 636.34 1741 
 158 Toukal Kate L49 64.20 125 51.63 162 48.69 127 45.77 117 41.94 129 47.27 107 53.76 129 63.31 175 56.93 168 67.16 191 81.58 192 54.62 155 676.86 1777 
 159 Festus J 68.63 139 44.68 133 65.29 179 61.47 175 41.72 126 49.13 116 72.54 181 61.42 172 64.53 178 40.76 139 48.31 141 44.61 111 663.09 1790 
 160 Captain J. C. Jackson ES 83.15 169 43.53 128 63.36 177 53.66 159 44.58 140 52.92 129 59.56 157 44.77 117 45.71 132 44.63 157 59.49 171 56.63 158 651.99 1794 
 161 Mister Longcolt BW 64.73 128 54.53 169 77.87 188 51.94 154 48.38 148 52.01 126 52.37 123 56.94 164 60.17 174 41.97 145 45.22 121 57.33 163 663.46 1803 
 162 Bad Al Zima GP 75.87 158 53.16 166 60.44 171 45.57 115 53.57 164 64.28 168 55.22 133 46.42 125 48.01 146 74.96 192 50.00 145 47.42 124 674.92 1807 
 163 Banjo Bill Jackson D 102.02 189 60.78 182 53.63 150 43.51 107 45.35 141 58.12 153 54.80 132 85.66 191 55.49 164 42.55 150 46.29 125 50.52 141 698.72 1825 
 164 Sassy Belle LWRA 115.01 192 48.96 155 53.05 147 47.05 126 52.47 163 64.76 169 57.83 149 53.34 148 47.92 145 46.73 163 51.09 150 46.43 120 684.64 1827 
 165 K T BG 74.11 157 50.15 157 54.59 154 49.35 141 54.33 166 62.33 163 49.28 105 64.72 177 56.28 165 44.22 155 43.73 116 64.94 179 668.03 1835 
 166 Mollie Johnson LWRA 85.25 174 48.93 154 50.10 138 95.28 193 51.48 160 54.23 144 94.23 189 51.71 143 69.95 183 36.41 116 49.89 144 42.93 103 730.39 1841 
 167 Gypsy Kid S 82.40 167 48.16 147 59.70 168 59.52 170 55.56 170 66.29 171 69.08 178 56.44 163 43.24 114 41.87 144 44.25 118 51.93 146 678.44 1856 
 168 Chic Chic Boom LWRA 68.31 138 51.07 160 50.89 140 49.69 142 46.11 143 54.05 143 68.37 175 65.55 178 64.96 180 52.55 177 53.62 162 47.29 122 672.46 1860 
 169 Tony Diablo D 65.58 132 56.34 174 61.83 174 38.53 80 40.33 117 66.53 172 61.23 161 55.45 158 72.02 185 42.31 148 64.25 183 64.73 178 689.13 1862 
 170 Doc Carnegie CC 69.27 144 57.54 177 59.54 167 52.22 156 46.17 144 57.75 152 67.99 172 45.74 120 69.97 184 38.25 131 62.31 177 50.06 139 676.81 1863 
 171 Sidewinder Sam F 55.15 81 55.36 170 75.39 186 55.71 165 54.77 167 53.05 132 61.69 163 47.10 129 99.40 193 49.30 168 54.63 165 54.25 153 715.80 1872 
 172 Montana Lily CG 72.68 154 44.58 132 59.28 166 48.01 133 52.28 162 91.42 191 56.18 140 63.28 174 50.04 152 53.43 178 41.71 102 95.24 194 728.13 1878 
 173 Pistol Packin Pixie L49 79.84 161 48.55 151 44.35 108 61.88 176 51.57 161 81.68 187 66.23 169 76.56 187 51.18 155 43.29 151 53.08 156 53.45 150 711.66 1912 
 174 Stone Cold D 79.51 160 46.78 140 57.05 158 76.85 189 82.51 192 111.30 194 82.69 187 53.95 151 58.67 170 47.51 166 30.72 35 59.75 170 787.29 1912 
 175 Phil Graves SL 134.01 194 63.42 184 55.99 155 46.76 124 64.56 183 69.35 177 53.15 127 53.00 147 46.80 137 45.18 158 57.15 169 57.03 159 746.40 1914 
 176 The Caretaker CB 90.49 183 47.52 143 50.83 139 62.68 177 64.03 182 62.90 164 56.72 142 60.52 170 69.53 182 40.18 138 60.51 172 47.57 128 713.48 1920 
 177 Lois Lane L49 89.94 181 51.75 163 62.16 175 55.27 164 46.99 145 49.71 118 60.78 160 61.38 171 58.94 172 53.90 180 60.84 173 57.76 164 709.42 1966 
 178 Whiskey Rae COWG 101.18 188 45.78 137 68.46 181 59.79 172 73.23 187 51.76 125 68.37 175 63.63 176 78.62 189 57.75 183 37.38 78 64.00 177 769.95 1968 
 179 Lethal Lilly BG 84.50 173 48.37 149 58.44 162 61.41 174 43.01 135 77.72 184 67.64 171 71.37 183 75.55 186 51.31 173 72.89 188 51.38 145 763.59 2023 
 180 Mumma Err L49 96.17 186 45.04 134 54.31 152 70.80 186 49.98 153 66.80 173 74.58 184 58.59 168 52.38 158 53.66 179 70.25 186 73.10 185 765.66 2044 
 181 Lucky Banjora LWRA 80.71 163 79.32 190 58.58 164 84.85 192 56.89 172 64.19 167 59.22 154 74.00 186 45.10 125 51.95 175 61.13 175 80.74 192 796.68 2055 
 182 Dakota Dennis SL 89.53 178 47.97 145 57.09 159 50.04 144 48.54 149 69.08 176 115.54 193 68.85 181 62.86 176 59.77 186 63.65 180 76.34 188 809.26 2055 
 183 Crowbar CB 87.80 176 55.84 172 62.28 176 63.32 179 67.99 185 66.92 174 74.47 183 53.77 150 52.83 159 46.93 165 61.04 174 68.58 183 761.77 2076 
 184 Frayed Knot J 75.91 159 56.81 175 61.53 172 64.38 181 48.66 150 70.82 178 78.08 186 57.50 165 54.54 163 50.26 170 74.38 190 76.59 189 769.46 2078 
 185 Henry Ford 49 89.85 180 60.29 181 74.55 185 54.85 162 63.25 179 109.32 193 68.11 173 90.44 193 45.35 128 45.71 159 72.62 187 62.28 175 836.62 2095 
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 Chisholm Trail 2014 
 SASA Inc 
Text99: Final Overall Results Main Match 
Wednesday, 8 October 2014 11:57:33 AM Shoot Date: 3/10/2014 
Match  Stage 1  Stage 2  Stage 3  Stage 4  Stage 5  Stage 6  Stage 7  Stage 8  Stage 9  Stage 10  Stage 11  Stage 12  Final  
Final Alias Category Time  Rank Time  Rank Time  Rank Time  Rank Time  Rank Time  Rank Time  Rank Time   Rank Time   Rank Time   Rank Time   Rank Time   Rank Time      Rank 
 186 Regulator F 90.19 182 66.75 186 113.54 195 54.66 161 82.24 191 75.97 182 59.41 156 56.30 161 56.69 167 48.50 167 80.64 191 56.00 157 840.89 2096 
 187 Gypsy CC 83.51 171 56.26 173 63.65 178 60.39 173 57.98 174 61.32 161 69.26 179 55.19 157 61.89 175 60.17 187 73.92 189 66.76 182 770.30 2099 
 188 Sharp Shot B 113.18 191 51.85 164 96.09 192 71.05 187 75.45 188 89.85 190 43.61 73 61.71 173 79.21 190 63.79 190 69.98 185 66.04 181 881.81 2104 
 189 Flipper LD 80.05 162 42.35 123 67.79 180 64.56 182 63.52 180 92.24 192 119.85 195 83.59 190 78.04 187 51.49 174 63.99 182 74.59 186 882.06 2133 
 190 Katie Younger BWL 89.61 179 59.29 179 59.91 169 69.21 185 60.28 177 81.68 187 76.37 185 69.23 182 57.12 169 55.73 182 63.52 179 77.18 190 819.13 2163 
 191 Wild Card Willie SL 81.16 164 100.57 195 81.34 189 64.04 180 60.73 178 58.94 155 95.33 190 71.67 184 82.26 191 59.23 185 83.06 193 58.31 167 896.64 2171 
 192 Wrangler Joe GP 89.11 177 86.06 191 82.22 190 63.11 178 58.12 175 77.54 183 116.59 194 79.10 188 64.72 179 60.26 188 62.59 178 65.41 180 904.83 2201 
 193 Big Bad John F 83.43 170 100.40 194 76.53 187 84.38 191 167.29 194 71.83 180 70.48 180 106.14 195 83.74 192 59.21 184 55.73 166 58.41 168 1,017.57 2201 
 194 Sam Sixkiller 49 106.14 190 88.56 192 104.04 193 95.94 194 81.68 190 73.76 181 108.61 192 102.29 194 78.56 188 53.99 181 108.15 195 74.73 187 1,076.45 2277 
 195 Buckle Bob BW 133.94 193 95.27 193 112.23 194 74.56 188 72.91 186 123.71 195 98.36 191 87.05 192 117.42 195 83.24 193 85.39 194 88.53 193 1,172.61 2307 
 202 Renegade Ty FC 114.03 202 91.94 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 94.81 202 92.74 202 93.49 202 87.97 202 86.63 202 94.19 202 4,751.80 2424 
 202 Bandicoot GF 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 11,988.00 2424 
 202 Range Cowboy S 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 11,988.00 2424 
 202 Wallaby Jack GF 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 11,988.00 2424 
 202 Col. T. Chester CC 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.90 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 11,988.90 2424 
 202 Slick CC 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.90 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 999.00 202 11,988.90 2424 
 202 Rea Coyle LSS 999.99 202 999.99 202 999.99 202 999.99 202 999.99 202 999.99 202 999.99 202 999.99 202 999.99 202 999.99 202 999.99 202 999.99 202 11,999.88 2424 
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